3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-12
23:11:30

2 2024-09-12
20:15:16

3 2024-09-02
02:28:25

BITCOIN

1Lucb6gAmnHsLxXCVMebwnZHPi15QMsToQUKa

0.00046357 BTC &
29.24 USD

0.00046357 BTC&
29.24 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4962cf57345beb3eeb9b98 - 0.00004994 BTC &

79f1fc4dbé04de8fee7b2el 2.90 USD

81f584efbfecf4e21dS0

7e2b5f922002292fbh38fab - 0.00005053 BTC{Z

£c9136d77139e930a%a380 2.94 USD

df8a9c246119d91961c?

4aa7c02eca?73b5aa988d2 - 0.00005955 BTC &

e78ef2305f07a19bh0521a2 3.42 USD

6e5d765ceB00ac3272739
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Luc6gAmnHsLxCVMe6wnZHPi5QMsToQUKa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4962cf57345beb3eeb9b9879f1fc4d604de8fee7b2e181f584efbfecf4e21d50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4962cf57345beb3eeb9b9879f1fc4d604de8fee7b2e181f584efbfecf4e21d50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4962cf57345beb3eeb9b9879f1fc4d604de8fee7b2e181f584efbfecf4e21d50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2b5f922002292fb38fabfc9136d77139e930a9a380df8a9c246f19d91961c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2b5f922002292fb38fabfc9136d77139e930a9a380df8a9c246f19d91961c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2b5f922002292fb38fabfc9136d77139e930a9a380df8a9c246f19d91961c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4aa7c02eca973b5aa988d2e78ef2305f07a19b0521a26e5d765ce00ac3272739
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4aa7c02eca973b5aa988d2e78ef2305f07a19b0521a26e5d765ce00ac3272739
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4aa7c02eca973b5aa988d2e78ef2305f07a19b0521a26e5d765ce00ac3272739

10

Date & time

2024-07-23
14:10:05

2024-07-16
13:47:49

2018-08-19
21:22:07

2018-08-15
07:19:21

2018-08-12
10:04:36

2018-08-05
02:38:54

2018-07-28
11:22:02

Transaction Id

1f575abclebe29f2c82110

cchbef0f693dc06dc2129

bd926d212%9ecb769d8b22

89dd8eab6e7fbh9036bbdéd

7cc0cl23cle54f8c4adlfs

ee7884360ba818624834

e027cl2fabbhl187aclBc?de

7ccbhd355f86cf27a7c1067

343e8000448adB0abe282

92f6379174626115F44743

f5eec72c86288905h16c3c

0708d7bebale5760%ed3

555c91ff86ed4aB4c0224al

2a598fb2b3d3125575e75d

bOas574d5a7b2aab64f83

a8553h30d79fb5d871a3as

£2903ea6184ded5c9d66f3

66910d60e91e6c2785e2

f0del34d3eebbbSlcchs13

9445dd3289b92668c003cd

f3f39ef65886591deadd

Amount

0.00013672
9.19 USD

0.00016683

10.64 USD

0.00016683

0.00013672

0.00005053

0.00004994

0.00005955

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f575abc1e6e29f2c82110ccbbef0f693dc06dc212f9bd96d2129ecb769d8b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f575abc1e6e29f2c82110ccbbef0f693dc06dc212f9bd96d2129ecb769d8b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1f575abc1e6e29f2c82110ccbbef0f693dc06dc212f9bd96d2129ecb769d8b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dd8eab6e7fb9036bbd6d7cc0c123c1e54f8c4ad1f5ee7884360ba818624834
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dd8eab6e7fb9036bbd6d7cc0c123c1e54f8c4ad1f5ee7884360ba818624834
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dd8eab6e7fb9036bbd6d7cc0c123c1e54f8c4ad1f5ee7884360ba818624834
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e027c12fa6b187ac10c9de7ccbd355f86cf27a7c1067343e8000448ad0abe282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e027c12fa6b187ac10c9de7ccbd355f86cf27a7c1067343e8000448ad0abe282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e027c12fa6b187ac10c9de7ccbd355f86cf27a7c1067343e8000448ad0abe282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f6379174626115f44743f5eec72c86288905b16c3c0708d7be6a1e57609ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f6379174626115f44743f5eec72c86288905b16c3c0708d7be6a1e57609ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f6379174626115f44743f5eec72c86288905b16c3c0708d7be6a1e57609ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/555c91ff86ed404c0224a12a598fb2b3d3125575e75db0a574d5a7b2aab64f83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/555c91ff86ed404c0224a12a598fb2b3d3125575e75db0a574d5a7b2aab64f83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/555c91ff86ed404c0224a12a598fb2b3d3125575e75db0a574d5a7b2aab64f83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8553b30d79fb5d871a3a5f2903ea6184ded5c9d66f366910d60e91e6c2785e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8553b30d79fb5d871a3a5f2903ea6184ded5c9d66f366910d60e91e6c2785e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8553b30d79fb5d871a3a5f2903ea6184ded5c9d66f366910d60e91e6c2785e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0de134d3eeb6b51ccb5139445dd3289b92668c003cdf3f39ef65886591dea46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0de134d3eeb6b51ccb5139445dd3289b92668c003cdf3f39ef65886591dea46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0de134d3eeb6b51ccb5139445dd3289b92668c003cdf3f39ef65886591dea46

